Mackworth

The Mackworth floor lifts are designed and
manufactured using high quality components and
construction to provide years of reliable service.

The M-Series floor lifts boast an impressive 3501b

or 400Ib (160 or 180kg) lifting capacity, a leg opening
angle of 16 degrees or 43.31" (110cm) and market
leading Linak® actuators and motors.

With its manually or electrically operated leg
opening, the M-Series floor lift allows easy access

to wider riser reclining chairs, large wheelchairs or
even tight bed spaces. The product can be easily and
compactly stored when not in use and has the ability
to be folded on its end utilising small spaces fully.

Made from the finest steel, this amazing lifting
technology is manufactured using the very best
welding and laser guided cutting procedures.

Brought to you

M-Series Floor Lifts
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Benefits

Suitable for a wide range of environments
with a safe working load of 350Ib or 4001b
(160 or 180kg)

Strong, steel, powder coated frame, combining
high lifting strength with economy

High quality castors for ease of movement
while under load

Optional foldable, locking frame allows flat
storage for optimised space management

Wide leg opening facility for ease of approach
to wide seating systems and riser recliners
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Technical specifications

Model

User weight limit (max rated load)
Frame construction material

Total weight (unboxed)
Lifting range (floor to carry bar

center)

Leg opening range (internal)

Leg opening range (external)

Front castors

Rear braked castors

Hand Control

Actuator power

M350
350Ib (160kg)
Steel

86lb (39kg)

13.2-65"
(335-1650mm)
20.28-39"
(515-990mm)
26-45.1"
(660-1145mm)

4" (100mm)
4" (100mm)
Linak®

1800Ibf (8,000N)

M400
400Ib (180kg)
Steel

86lb (39kg)

12.8-70.1"
(325-1780mm)
20.1-37.4"
(510-950mm)
26.8-42.7"
(680-1085mm)

4" (100mm)
4" (100mm)
Linak®

2250Ibf (10,000N)

Features

Models available with a safe
working load of 350Ib or 4001b

Powder coated steel frame with
high quality castors

Foldable, locking frame option

Manual or optional powered leg
opening

Linak® control and acuator
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