Mackworth M-Series Floor Lifts





The Mackworth floor lifts are designed and manufactured using high quality components and construction to provide years of reliable service.

The M-Series floor lifts boast an impressive 350lb or 400lb (160 or 180kg) lifting capacity, a leg opening angle of 16 degrees or 43.31" (110cm) and market leading Linak® actuators and motors.

With its manually or electrically operated leg opening, the M-Series floor lift allows easy access to wider riser reclining chairs, large wheelchairs or even tight bed spaces. The product can be easily and compactly stored when not in use and has the ability to be folded on its end utilising small spaces fully.

Made from the finest steel, this amazing lifting technology is manufactured using the very best welding and laser guided cutting procedures.

Benefits

- Suitable for a wide range of environments with a safe working load of 350lb or 400lb (160 or 180kg)
- Strong, steel, powder coated frame, combining high lifting strength with economy
- High quality castors for ease of movement while under load
- Optional foldable, locking frame allows flat storage for optimised space management
- Wide leg opening facility for ease of approach to wide seating systems and riser recliners

Mackworth M-Series Floor Lifts

Technical specifications

Model	M350	M400
User weight limit (max rated load)	350lb (160kg)	400lb (180kg)
Frame construction material	Steel	Steel
Total weight (unboxed)	86lb (39kg)	86lb (39kg)
Lifting range (floor to carry bar center)	13.2-65" (335-1650mm)	12.8-70.1" (325-1780mm)
Leg opening range (internal)	20.28-39" (515-990mm)	20.1-37.4" (510-950mm)
Leg opening range (external)	26-45.1" (660-1145mm)	26.8-42.7" (680-1085mm)
Front castors	4" (100mm)	4" (100mm)
Rear braked castors	4" (100mm)	4" (100mm)
Hand Control	Linak®	Linak®
Actuator power	1800lbf (8,000N)	2250lbf (10,000N)

Features

- Models available with a safe working load of 350lb or 400lb
- Powder coated steel frame with high quality castors
- Foldable, locking frame option
- Manual or optional powered leg opening

Product Number: 998536/ Rev: A/ Date: 15/10/2019

• Linak® control and acuator



